
GA Altheim Feuerwehrhaus  Richen  
Groß-Umstadt Mitte Bf

Jungermann GmbH, Am Stuckertsgraben 8, 64823 Groß-Umstadt

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkung

Altheim Feuerwehrhaus
Richen Römerhofstraße
- Iglauer Straße
Groß-Umstadt Danziger Straße
- Stettiner Straße
- Adenauerring
- Bruchweg
- Max-Planck-Gymnasium
- Mitte Bahnhof  an

SA26
7.00
7.05
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.16

SA26
14.55
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.11

S = nur an Schultagen A26 = nicht 24. und 31.12.



GA Groß-Umstadt Mitte Bf  Richen  
Altheim Feuerwehrhaus

Jungermann GmbH, Am Stuckertsgraben 8, 64823 Groß-Umstadt

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkung

Groß-Umstadt Mitte Bahnhof  ab
- Max-Planck-Gymnasium
- Bruchweg
- Adenauerring
- Stettiner Straße
- Ernst-Reuter-Schule
Richen Iglauer Straße
- Römerhofstraße
Altheim Feuerwehrhaus

SA26
13.27
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.43

S = nur an Schultagen A26 = nicht 24. und 31.12.
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